

About

Beekay Parts Bazaar Pvt Ltd is authorised distributors for **Mahindra Genuine Parts** since 2006.

Network

Retailers-400

Mechanics-1395

SKU'S- 5557

Independent Workshop-114

Unique SKU'S

5557

Territory

Central U.P

Warehouses

Lucknow | Kanpur

Team Size

61

Team Leader



Mr. Sanjiv Dewan Business Unit Head Mahindra & Mahindra Business Unit sanjiv.devan@beekaygroup.in



Mr. Pawan Singh Branch Manager Mahindra & Mahindra Business Unit- Kanpur pawan.singh@beekaygroup.in

C&F



About

Beekay Supply Chain Solutions Pvt Ltd is C&F for Mahindra Automotive Parts, Mahindra Tractors & Swaraj Tractors Genuine Parts since 2006.

Network

Customers-955

Unique SKU'S

6390

Territory Area Warehouse

Entire Up 35000 Sq. Ft. Lucknow

Team Size

48

Team Leaders



Mr. Sanjay Kumar Rai CFA Manager CFA Business Unit sanjay.rai@beekaygroup.in